CONSERVATION COMMISSION AGENDA

TOWN OF BRATTLEBORO
CONSERVATION COMMISSION AGENDA
NOVEMBER 29, 2016
5:15 PM
Hanna Cosman Room, Brattleboro Municipal Center

A. Call to Order

B. Announcements

C. Approval of Minutes

D. Adjustments to the Agenda

E. New Business

1.

2.
3.
4

New Membership

Southeast Conservation Commission Meeting Recap
Connecticut River Trail

December Meeting

F. Old Business

1.
2.

Land Conservation and River Corridor Easements
Development Review Projects

G. Adjourn
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